
Klein Olympia

Berlin, 11.09.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Konstantin Riesel SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
0:20

02
0:25

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Jordan Budack RC Germania Potsdam
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 9:7

53
 2  10  2  0  13 1

3 Finn Rüdiger SV Preußen Berlin
Fr

SS 4:0

51
1:54

02
 1  5  1  0  11 2
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